
Graduatoria provvisoria ad esaurimento sostegno doc. scuola primaria 3 fascia
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G 1 DEPALMA                   PAOLO             16/03/1983 BA 63 42 60 0 165  S

G 2 ANNESE                    DINA              25/05/1981 BA 60 41 60 3 164  S

G 3 ROCCOTELLI                LAURA             19/04/1980 BA 61 41 60 0 162 X S

G 4 MANGIACAPRA               SABRINA           23/07/1979 NA 61 41 60 0 162  S

G 5 RUBINI                    ANTONIETTA        01/09/1975 BA 59 42 60 0 161  S

G 6 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 59 42 60 0 161 X S

G 7 DE PALMA                  ENZA              09/06/1981 BA 59 41 60 0 160 X S

G 8 GESMUNDO                  CARMELA           14/08/1982 BA 57 42 60 1 160  S

G 9 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 58 42 60 0 160  S

G 10 MORGESE                   STEFANIA          29/06/1982 BA 58 41 60 0 159  S

G 11 STELLACCI                 LUCIA             01/09/1976 BA 52 40 60 7 159 X S

G 12 DE NICOLO                 ILARIA            09/06/1987 BA 57 41 60 1 159  S

G 13 CAPOTORTO                 ARIANNA           11/01/1978 BA 56 42 60 0 158  S

G 14 GRASSI                    FEDERICA          22/01/1982 BA 53 41 60 1 155 X S

G 15 PEPE                      LOREDANA          25/07/1979 BA 53 42 60 0 155  S

G 16 FUZIO                     ROSALBA           13/04/1976 BA 49 41 60 3 153 X S

G 17 TESSE                     ANNAMARIA         02/05/1979 BA 70 41 36 6 153  S

G 18 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 50 42 60 0 152  S

G 19 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 55 41 56 0 152  S

G 20 LAMORGESE                 MARIKA            01/03/1986 BA 48 42 62 0 152  S

G 21 VALLARELLI                ELEONORA          29/09/1979 BA 49 42 60 1 152  S

G 22 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 50 41 60 0 151  S

G 23 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 48 42 60 1 151 X S

G 24 LABATE                    ANNALISA          16/11/1983 BA 48 42 60 0 150  S

G 25 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 46 41 60 3 150  S

G 26 RICCI                     BENEDETTA         08/08/1980 BA 47 42 60 0 149 X S

G 27 PETRUZZI                  ROSANNA           29/06/1987 BA 43 42 60 4 149  S

G 28 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 46 42 60 0 148  S

G 29 TEMPESTA                  PIERPAOLO         18/07/1979 BA 49 39 60 0 148 X S

G 30 SCIPPA                    ORNELLA           26/11/1984 BA 44 42 60 0 146 X S

G 31 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 50 42 50 3 145  S

G 32 ALBANESE                  GABRIELLA MAREYSOL27/02/1974 TV 43 42 60 0 145  S

G 33 COLETTA                   VALENTINA         27/06/1983 BA 45 40 60 0 145  S

G 34 PARISI                    GABRIELLA         11/04/1980 BA 42 42 60 0 144  S

G 35 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 41 42 60 0 143  S

G 36 ADDANTE                   ANNA              29/09/1977 BA 37 41 60 3 141  S

G 37 ARDITO                    MARIALUIGIA       14/06/1974 BA 34 42 62 0 138 X S



G 38 MATTA                     STEFANIA ANNA     30/01/1973 BA 33 42 60 3 138  S

G 39 CASALINO                  ANTONIA           30/04/1976 BA 39 39 60 0 138  S

G 40 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 37 40 60 0 137  S

G 41 REGANO                    FLORA             11/12/1976 BA 34 42 60 0 136  S

G 42 GIULIANI                  LUCIA             21/04/1986 BA 34 42 60 0 136 X S

G 43 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 29 41 62 3 135 X S

G 44 DEVANNA                   ISABELLA          15/02/1967 BA 28 41 62 3 134  S

G 45 ANTONACCI                 MASSIMILIANO      15/06/1972 BA 32 41 60 0 133  S

G 46 FORESTI                   ANNA              09/05/1986 BA 30 42 60 0 132  S

G 47 FARIELLO                  FRANCESCA         03/04/1983 BA 31 42 58 0 131  S

G 48 MAGNO                     ANTONELLA         30/07/1972 BA 30 41 60 0 131  S

G 49 D'APRILE                  ANNALISA          02/03/1979 BA 28 42 60 0 130  S

G 50 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 27 42 60 0 129 X S

G 51 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 26 42 60 0 128  S

G 52 CALVANO                   GABRIELLA         11/03/1981 BA 50 42 24 12 128  S

G 53 SURIANO                   MARIA             23/03/1985 BA 23 41 62 1 127  S

G 54 PIZZARELLI                CECILIA ANGELA    12/09/1985 BA 23 42 62 0 127  S

G 55 CAFORIO                   DORIANA           25/11/1978 TA 22 41 62 0 125  S

G 56 ALFONSI                   ROCCA             17/12/1975 BA 14 42 60 7 123  S

G 57 DE LEONARDIS              MARIA ROSARIA     31/07/1962 BA 15 41 60 7 123  S

G 58 DI BENEDETTO              ANGELA            06/02/1977 BA 21 41 60 0 122  S

G 59 RUSSO                     ANGELA RITA       09/06/1970 BA 8 42 62 9 121  S

G 60 CONNESTARI                PATRIZIA          12/10/1977 RM 65 17 36 0 118  S

G 61 ROTOLO                    MADDALENA         08/06/1978 BA 16 40 60 0 116  S

G 62 COSOLA                    RAFFAELLA NEMOLA  21/11/1974 BA 4 41 60 9 114  S

G 63 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 10 41 62 0 113 X S

G 64 CASTELLANETA              GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1970 BA 0 42 60 10 112  S

G 65 COPPOLECCHIA              STERPETA ADRIANA  13/07/1957 BA 50 0 62 0 112  S

G 66 PIZZUTILO                 CINZIA            24/01/1968 EE 80 16 12 3 111 X S

G 67 SICOLO                    SIMONA            03/11/1987 BA 0 42 60 6 108  S

G 68 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 2 42 60 3 107  S

G 69 DE PINTO                  LUCIA             07/07/1973 BA 3 41 60 3 107 X S

G 70 LORUSSO                   GIULIA            09/10/1986 BA 0 42 60 3 105  S

G 71 MAFFEI                    VINCENZA          27/09/1979 BA 0 41 60 3 104  S

G 72 MADIO                     CHIARA            12/01/1968 BA 3 41 60 0 104  S

G 73 TRANI                     ANTONELLA         10/01/1981 BA 9 41 50 4 104  S

G 74 POLIGNANO                 RITA AURELIA      06/08/1978 BA 0 16 78 9 103  S

G 75 OTTOLINO                  ALESSANDRA        31/03/1982 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

G 76 BONADIE                   ANGELA            03/10/1986 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

G 77 PAPARELLA                 YOANNA            21/08/1985 BA 1 41 60 0 102  S

G 78 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 0 42 60 0 102  S

G 79 VOLPICELLA                MARIAGRAZIA       28/03/1988 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

G 80 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 12 38 50 0 100  S



G 81 FERRARESE                 MARIANNA          28/09/1983 BA 6 39 54 0 99 X S

G 82 ORLANDO                   PATRIZIA          29/04/1967 BA 22 11 54 9 96  S

G 83 MOLINARO                  EMMA CARMELA      16/07/1976 MI 3 40 48 4 95  S

G 84 NENNA                     LUCREZIA          15/05/1969 BA 3 42 48 0 93  S

G 85 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 3 42 48 0 93  S

G 86 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 5 41 42 3 91  S

G 87 PASQUALICCHIO             PASQUA            29/03/1986 BA 0 40 36 9 85  S

G 88 FERRANTE                  CATERINA          16/06/1974 BA 3 42 36 3 84  S

G 89 DI PIERRO                 TERESA            27/04/1986 BA 0 41 36 6 83  S

G 90 LEOCI                     ANNALISA          02/10/1966 BA 18 11 48 6 83  S

G 91 D'AMATO                   ANGELA            15/05/1977 BA 3 18 60 0 81  S

G 92 LENOCI                    GIULIA            16/02/1984 BA 0 17 60 3 80  S

G 93 TRICARICO                 MICHELE           16/01/1980 BA 3 41 36 0 80  S

G 94 GALETTA                   ANNAMARIA         13/09/1984 BA 0 42 30 6 78  S

G 95 BONDANESE                 GIUSEPPE          08/04/1978 BA 0 42 36 0 78  S

G 96 RUTA                      ROSSELLA          11/08/1987 BA 0 41 36 0 77  S

G 97 LISCO                     MARIA             06/04/1980 BA 3 11 56 6 76  S

G 98 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 11 42 22 0 75 X S

G 99 CARPAGNANO                GIOVANNA ROSA     13/08/1981 BA 3 13 48 6 70  S

G 100 BELGIOVINE                GIULIANA          25/01/1975 BA 3 15 36 12 66  S

G 101 PELLEGRINI                MARIANNA          20/09/1980 BA 4 16 36 9 65  S

G 102 SERIO                     MARIA TERESA      10/09/1980 BA 0 39 24 0 63 X S

G 103 GATTI                     LUCREZIA          08/11/1980 BA 9 14 36 3 62 X S

G 104 LICCIULLI                 BARBARA           05/07/1977 BA 0 42 12 3 57 X S

G 105 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 BA 3 14 38 0 55  S

G 106 MENGA                     LOREDANA          27/08/1976 BA 3 14 38 0 55  S

G 107 MONTERISI                 FRANCESCA         03/09/1979 BA 0 14 36 0 50  S

G 108 DI MOLFETTA               CARLOTTA          24/04/1988 BA 0 17 26 6 49  S

G 109 GERMINARIO                MARILENA          29/03/1973 MI 1 42 0 3 46  S

G 110 FICCO                     FILOMENA          18/07/1977 BA 3 14 24 0 41 X S

G 111 LAMURA                    DANIELA           24/05/1982 BA 2 13 22,5 0 37,5  S

G 112 SCHETTINI                 ISABELLACARMELA   12/07/1976 BA 0 14 20 3 37  S

G 113 CAPUTO                    CATERINA          11/08/1971 BA 17 18 0 0 35  S

G 114 LATORRE                   AGATA             30/07/1983 BA 6 16 12 0 34  S

G 115 BRINDICCI                 PATRIZIA          29/07/1979 BA 0 13 18 0 31  S

G 116 BUONO                     ENZA              23/04/1978 BA 0 18 12 0 30  S

G 117 GUITTI                    GIUSEPPINA        14/06/1975 BR 3 15 12 0 30  S

G 118 GATTI                     ADRIANA           31/08/1981 BA 0 13 16 0 29  S

G 119 ABBASCIANO                MARIA             31/07/1976 BA 3 13 0 9 25 X S

G 120 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 48 42 54 1 145  S

G 121 LAMORGESE                 VIVIANA           21/05/1983 BA 36 41 60 3 140  S

G 122 FALCETTA                  MARIA  ANNA       02/12/1988 TS 15 42 60 6 123  S

G 123 LASCARO                   AMELIA VALENTINA  22/02/1974 BA 11 42 60 0 113  S



G 124 LORUSSO                   ROSSELLA          18/04/1975 BA 6 42 0 0 48  S

G 125 LANZILLOTTA               MARTINA           28/03/1989 CS 0 42 0 0 42 X S

H 1 DEPALMA                   PAOLO             16/03/1983 BA 63 42 60 0 165  S

H 2 ANNESE                    DINA              25/05/1981 BA 60 41 60 3 164  S

H 3 ROCCOTELLI                LAURA             19/04/1980 BA 61 41 60 0 162 X S

H 4 MANGIACAPRA               SABRINA           23/07/1979 NA 61 41 60 0 162  S

H 5 RUBINI                    ANTONIETTA        01/09/1975 BA 59 42 60 0 161  S

H 6 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 59 42 60 0 161 X S

H 7 DE PALMA                  ENZA              09/06/1981 BA 59 41 60 0 160 X S

H 8 GESMUNDO                  CARMELA           14/08/1982 BA 57 42 60 1 160  S

H 9 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 58 42 60 0 160  S

H 10 MORGESE                   STEFANIA          29/06/1982 BA 58 41 60 0 159  S

H 11 STELLACCI                 LUCIA             01/09/1976 BA 52 40 60 7 159 X S

H 12 DE NICOLO                 ILARIA            09/06/1987 BA 57 41 60 1 159  S

H 13 CAPOTORTO                 ARIANNA           11/01/1978 BA 56 42 60 0 158  S

H 14 GRASSI                    FEDERICA          22/01/1982 BA 53 41 60 1 155 X S

H 15 PEPE                      LOREDANA          25/07/1979 BA 53 42 60 0 155  S

H 16 FUZIO                     ROSALBA           13/04/1976 BA 49 41 60 3 153 X S

H 17 TESSE                     ANNAMARIA         02/05/1979 BA 70 41 36 6 153  S

H 18 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 50 42 60 0 152  S

H 19 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 55 41 56 0 152  S

H 20 LAMORGESE                 MARIKA            01/03/1986 BA 48 42 62 0 152  S

H 21 VALLARELLI                ELEONORA          29/09/1979 BA 49 42 60 1 152  S

H 22 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 50 41 60 0 151  S

H 23 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 48 42 60 1 151 X S

H 24 LABATE                    ANNALISA          16/11/1983 BA 48 42 60 0 150  S

H 25 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 46 41 60 3 150  S

H 26 RICCI                     BENEDETTA         08/08/1980 BA 47 42 60 0 149 X S

H 27 PETRUZZI                  ROSANNA           29/06/1987 BA 43 42 60 4 149  S

H 28 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 46 42 60 0 148  S

H 29 TEMPESTA                  PIERPAOLO         18/07/1979 BA 49 39 60 0 148 X S

H 30 SCIPPA                    ORNELLA           26/11/1984 BA 44 42 60 0 146 X S

H 31 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 50 42 50 3 145  S

H 32 ALBANESE                  GABRIELLA MAREYSOL27/02/1974 TV 43 42 60 0 145  S

H 33 COLETTA                   VALENTINA         27/06/1983 BA 45 40 60 0 145  S

H 34 PARISI                    GABRIELLA         11/04/1980 BA 42 42 60 0 144  S

H 35 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 41 42 60 0 143  S

H 36 ADDANTE                   ANNA              29/09/1977 BA 37 41 60 3 141  S

H 37 ARDITO                    MARIALUIGIA       14/06/1974 BA 34 42 62 0 138 X S

H 38 MATTA                     STEFANIA ANNA     30/01/1973 BA 33 42 60 3 138  S

H 39 CASALINO                  ANTONIA           30/04/1976 BA 39 39 60 0 138  S

H 40 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 37 40 60 0 137  S

H 41 REGANO                    FLORA             11/12/1976 BA 34 42 60 0 136  S



H 42 GIULIANI                  LUCIA             21/04/1986 BA 34 42 60 0 136 X S

H 43 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 29 41 62 3 135 X S

H 44 DEVANNA                   ISABELLA          15/02/1967 BA 28 41 62 3 134  S

H 45 ANTONACCI                 MASSIMILIANO      15/06/1972 BA 32 41 60 0 133  S

H 46 FORESTI                   ANNA              09/05/1986 BA 30 42 60 0 132  S

H 47 FARIELLO                  FRANCESCA         03/04/1983 BA 31 42 58 0 131  S

H 48 MAGNO                     ANTONELLA         30/07/1972 BA 30 41 60 0 131  S

H 49 D'APRILE                  ANNALISA          02/03/1979 BA 28 42 60 0 130  S

H 50 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 27 42 60 0 129 X S

H 51 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 26 42 60 0 128  S

H 52 CALVANO                   GABRIELLA         11/03/1981 BA 50 42 24 12 128  S

H 53 SURIANO                   MARIA             23/03/1985 BA 23 41 62 1 127  S

H 54 PIZZARELLI                CECILIA ANGELA    12/09/1985 BA 23 42 62 0 127  S

H 55 CAFORIO                   DORIANA           25/11/1978 TA 22 41 62 0 125  S

H 56 ALFONSI                   ROCCA             17/12/1975 BA 14 42 60 7 123  S

H 57 DE LEONARDIS              MARIA ROSARIA     31/07/1962 BA 15 41 60 7 123  S

H 58 DI BENEDETTO              ANGELA            06/02/1977 BA 21 41 60 0 122  S

H 59 RUSSO                     ANGELA RITA       09/06/1970 BA 8 42 62 9 121  S

H 60 CONNESTARI                PATRIZIA          12/10/1977 RM 65 17 36 0 118  S

H 61 ROTOLO                    MADDALENA         08/06/1978 BA 16 40 60 0 116  S

H 62 COSOLA                    RAFFAELLA NEMOLA  21/11/1974 BA 4 41 60 9 114  S

H 63 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 10 41 62 0 113 X S

H 64 CASTELLANETA              GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1970 BA 0 42 60 10 112  S

H 65 COPPOLECCHIA              STERPETA ADRIANA  13/07/1957 BA 50 0 62 0 112  S

H 66 PIZZUTILO                 CINZIA            24/01/1968 EE 80 16 12 3 111 X S

H 67 SICOLO                    SIMONA            03/11/1987 BA 0 42 60 6 108  S

H 68 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 2 42 60 3 107  S

H 69 DE PINTO                  LUCIA             07/07/1973 BA 3 41 60 3 107 X S

H 70 LORUSSO                   GIULIA            09/10/1986 BA 0 42 60 3 105  S

H 71 MAFFEI                    VINCENZA          27/09/1979 BA 0 41 60 3 104  S

H 72 MADIO                     CHIARA            12/01/1968 BA 3 41 60 0 104  S

H 73 TRANI                     ANTONELLA         10/01/1981 BA 9 41 50 4 104  S

H 74 POLIGNANO                 RITA AURELIA      06/08/1978 BA 0 16 78 9 103  S

H 75 OTTOLINO                  ALESSANDRA        31/03/1982 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

H 76 BONADIE                   ANGELA            03/10/1986 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

H 77 PAPARELLA                 YOANNA            21/08/1985 BA 1 41 60 0 102  S

H 78 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 0 42 60 0 102  S

H 79 VOLPICELLA                MARIAGRAZIA       28/03/1988 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

H 80 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 12 38 50 0 100  S

H 81 FERRARESE                 MARIANNA          28/09/1983 BA 6 39 54 0 99 X S

H 82 ORLANDO                   PATRIZIA          29/04/1967 BA 22 11 54 9 96  S

H 83 MOLINARO                  EMMA CARMELA      16/07/1976 MI 3 40 48 4 95  S

H 84 NENNA                     LUCREZIA          15/05/1969 BA 3 42 48 0 93  S



H 85 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 3 42 48 0 93  S

H 86 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 5 41 42 3 91  S

H 87 PASQUALICCHIO             PASQUA            29/03/1986 BA 0 40 36 9 85  S

H 88 FERRANTE                  CATERINA          16/06/1974 BA 3 42 36 3 84  S

H 89 DI PIERRO                 TERESA            27/04/1986 BA 0 41 36 6 83  S

H 90 LEOCI                     ANNALISA          02/10/1966 BA 18 11 48 6 83  S

H 91 D'AMATO                   ANGELA            15/05/1977 BA 3 18 60 0 81  S

H 92 LENOCI                    GIULIA            16/02/1984 BA 0 17 60 3 80  S

H 93 TRICARICO                 MICHELE           16/01/1980 BA 3 41 36 0 80  S

H 94 GALETTA                   ANNAMARIA         13/09/1984 BA 0 42 30 6 78  S

H 95 BONDANESE                 GIUSEPPE          08/04/1978 BA 0 42 36 0 78  S

H 96 RUTA                      ROSSELLA          11/08/1987 BA 0 41 36 0 77  S

H 97 LISCO                     MARIA             06/04/1980 BA 3 11 56 6 76  S

H 98 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 11 42 22 0 75 X S

H 99 CARPAGNANO                GIOVANNA ROSA     13/08/1981 BA 3 13 48 6 70  S

H 100 BELGIOVINE                GIULIANA          25/01/1975 BA 3 15 36 12 66  S

H 101 PELLEGRINI                MARIANNA          20/09/1980 BA 4 16 36 9 65  S

H 102 SERIO                     MARIA TERESA      10/09/1980 BA 0 39 24 0 63 X S

H 103 GATTI                     LUCREZIA          08/11/1980 BA 9 14 36 3 62 X S

H 104 LICCIULLI                 BARBARA           05/07/1977 BA 0 42 12 3 57 X S

H 105 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 BA 3 14 38 0 55  S

H 106 MENGA                     LOREDANA          27/08/1976 BA 3 14 38 0 55  S

H 107 MONTERISI                 FRANCESCA         03/09/1979 BA 0 14 36 0 50  S

H 108 DI MOLFETTA               CARLOTTA          24/04/1988 BA 0 17 26 6 49  S

H 109 GERMINARIO                MARILENA          29/03/1973 MI 1 42 0 3 46  S

H 110 FICCO                     FILOMENA          18/07/1977 BA 3 14 24 0 41 X S

H 111 LAMURA                    DANIELA           24/05/1982 BA 2 13 22,5 0 37,5  S

H 112 SCHETTINI                 ISABELLACARMELA   12/07/1976 BA 0 14 20 3 37  S

H 113 CAPUTO                    CATERINA          11/08/1971 BA 17 18 0 0 35  S

H 114 LATORRE                   AGATA             30/07/1983 BA 6 16 12 0 34  S

H 115 BRINDICCI                 PATRIZIA          29/07/1979 BA 0 13 18 0 31  S

H 116 BUONO                     ENZA              23/04/1978 BA 0 18 12 0 30  S

H 117 GUITTI                    GIUSEPPINA        14/06/1975 BR 3 15 12 0 30  S

H 118 GATTI                     ADRIANA           31/08/1981 BA 0 13 16 0 29  S

H 119 ABBASCIANO                MARIA             31/07/1976 BA 3 13 0 9 25 X S

H 120 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 48 42 54 1 145  S

H 121 LAMORGESE                 VIVIANA           21/05/1983 BA 36 41 60 3 140  S

H 122 FALCETTA                  MARIA  ANNA       02/12/1988 TS 15 42 60 6 123  S

H 123 LASCARO                   AMELIA VALENTINA  22/02/1974 BA 11 42 60 0 113  S

H 124 LORUSSO                   ROSSELLA          18/04/1975 BA 6 42 0 0 48  S

H 125 LANZILLOTTA               MARTINA           28/03/1989 CS 0 42 0 0 42 X S

I 1 DEPALMA                   PAOLO             16/03/1983 BA 63 42 60 0 165  S

I 2 ANNESE                    DINA              25/05/1981 BA 60 41 60 3 164  S



I 3 ROCCOTELLI                LAURA             19/04/1980 BA 61 41 60 0 162 X S

I 4 MANGIACAPRA               SABRINA           23/07/1979 NA 61 41 60 0 162  S

I 5 RUBINI                    ANTONIETTA        01/09/1975 BA 59 42 60 0 161  S

I 6 LEONE                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1978 BA 59 42 60 0 161 X S

I 7 DE PALMA                  ENZA              09/06/1981 BA 59 41 60 0 160 X S

I 8 GESMUNDO                  CARMELA           14/08/1982 BA 57 42 60 1 160  S

I 9 PETRAFESA                 FRANCESCA         13/10/1987 BA 58 42 60 0 160  S

I 10 MORGESE                   STEFANIA          29/06/1982 BA 58 41 60 0 159  S

I 11 STELLACCI                 LUCIA             01/09/1976 BA 52 40 60 7 159 X S

I 12 DE NICOLO                 ILARIA            09/06/1987 BA 57 41 60 1 159  S

I 13 CAPOTORTO                 ARIANNA           11/01/1978 BA 56 42 60 0 158  S

I 14 GRASSI                    FEDERICA          22/01/1982 BA 53 41 60 1 155 X S

I 15 PEPE                      LOREDANA          25/07/1979 BA 53 42 60 0 155  S

I 16 FUZIO                     ROSALBA           13/04/1976 BA 49 41 60 3 153 X S

I 17 TESSE                     ANNAMARIA         02/05/1979 BA 70 41 36 6 153  S

I 18 TELARI                    SILVIA            23/07/1982 BA 50 42 60 0 152  S

I 19 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 55 41 56 0 152  S

I 20 LAMORGESE                 MARIKA            01/03/1986 BA 48 42 62 0 152  S

I 21 VALLARELLI                ELEONORA          29/09/1979 BA 49 42 60 1 152  S

I 22 SACCHETTI                 MARIA TERESA      17/12/1965 BA 50 41 60 0 151  S

I 23 NANNA                     ADELE             28/02/1981 BA 48 42 60 1 151 X S

I 24 LABATE                    ANNALISA          16/11/1983 BA 48 42 60 0 150  S

I 25 ALTOMARE                  ANNA PAOLA        19/06/1974 BA 46 41 60 3 150  S

I 26 RICCI                     BENEDETTA         08/08/1980 BA 47 42 60 0 149 X S

I 27 PETRUZZI                  ROSANNA           29/06/1987 BA 43 42 60 4 149  S

I 28 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 46 42 60 0 148  S

I 29 TEMPESTA                  PIERPAOLO         18/07/1979 BA 49 39 60 0 148 X S

I 30 SCIPPA                    ORNELLA           26/11/1984 BA 44 42 60 0 146 X S

I 31 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 50 42 50 3 145  S

I 32 ALBANESE                  GABRIELLA MAREYSOL27/02/1974 TV 43 42 60 0 145  S

I 33 COLETTA                   VALENTINA         27/06/1983 BA 45 40 60 0 145  S

I 34 PARISI                    GABRIELLA         11/04/1980 BA 42 42 60 0 144  S

I 35 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 41 42 60 0 143  S

I 36 ADDANTE                   ANNA              29/09/1977 BA 37 41 60 3 141  S

I 37 ARDITO                    MARIALUIGIA       14/06/1974 BA 34 42 62 0 138 X S

I 38 MATTA                     STEFANIA ANNA     30/01/1973 BA 33 42 60 3 138  S

I 39 CASALINO                  ANTONIA           30/04/1976 BA 39 39 60 0 138  S

I 40 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 37 40 60 0 137  S

I 41 REGANO                    FLORA             11/12/1976 BA 34 42 60 0 136  S

I 42 GIULIANI                  LUCIA             21/04/1986 BA 34 42 60 0 136 X S

I 43 PETRAFESA                 GAETANO           18/05/1980 BA 29 41 62 3 135 X S

I 44 DEVANNA                   ISABELLA          15/02/1967 BA 28 41 62 3 134  S

I 45 ANTONACCI                 MASSIMILIANO      15/06/1972 BA 32 41 60 0 133  S



I 46 FORESTI                   ANNA              09/05/1986 BA 30 42 60 0 132  S

I 47 FARIELLO                  FRANCESCA         03/04/1983 BA 31 42 58 0 131  S

I 48 MAGNO                     ANTONELLA         30/07/1972 BA 30 41 60 0 131  S

I 49 D'APRILE                  ANNALISA          02/03/1979 BA 28 42 60 0 130  S

I 50 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 27 42 60 0 129 X S

I 51 QUERCIA                   SERAFINA          23/02/1985 BA 26 42 60 0 128  S

I 52 CALVANO                   GABRIELLA         11/03/1981 BA 50 42 24 12 128  S

I 53 SURIANO                   MARIA             23/03/1985 BA 23 41 62 1 127  S

I 54 PIZZARELLI                CECILIA ANGELA    12/09/1985 BA 23 42 62 0 127  S

I 55 CAFORIO                   DORIANA           25/11/1978 TA 22 41 62 0 125  S

I 56 ALFONSI                   ROCCA             17/12/1975 BA 14 42 60 7 123  S

I 57 DE LEONARDIS              MARIA ROSARIA     31/07/1962 BA 15 41 60 7 123  S

I 58 DI BENEDETTO              ANGELA            06/02/1977 BA 21 41 60 0 122  S

I 59 RUSSO                     ANGELA RITA       09/06/1970 BA 8 42 62 9 121  S

I 60 CONNESTARI                PATRIZIA          12/10/1977 RM 65 17 36 0 118  S

I 61 ROTOLO                    MADDALENA         08/06/1978 BA 16 40 60 0 116  S

I 62 COSOLA                    RAFFAELLA NEMOLA  21/11/1974 BA 4 41 60 9 114  S

I 63 PLANTAMURA                MARILISA          07/04/1982 BA 10 41 62 0 113 X S

I 64 CASTELLANETA              GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1970 BA 0 42 60 10 112  S

I 65 COPPOLECCHIA              STERPETA ADRIANA  13/07/1957 BA 50 0 62 0 112  S

I 66 PIZZUTILO                 CINZIA            24/01/1968 EE 80 16 12 3 111 X S

I 67 SICOLO                    SIMONA            03/11/1987 BA 0 42 60 6 108  S

I 68 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 2 42 60 3 107  S

I 69 DE PINTO                  LUCIA             07/07/1973 BA 3 41 60 3 107 X S

I 70 LORUSSO                   GIULIA            09/10/1986 BA 0 42 60 3 105  S

I 71 MAFFEI                    VINCENZA          27/09/1979 BA 0 41 60 3 104  S

I 72 MADIO                     CHIARA            12/01/1968 BA 3 41 60 0 104  S

I 73 TRANI                     ANTONELLA         10/01/1981 BA 9 41 50 4 104  S

I 74 POLIGNANO                 RITA AURELIA      06/08/1978 BA 0 16 78 9 103  S

I 75 OTTOLINO                  ALESSANDRA        31/03/1982 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

I 76 BONADIE                   ANGELA            03/10/1986 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

I 77 PAPARELLA                 YOANNA            21/08/1985 BA 1 41 60 0 102  S

I 78 CARTOLANO                 ELISABETTA        15/07/1983 RM 0 42 60 0 102  S

I 79 VOLPICELLA                MARIAGRAZIA       28/03/1988 BA 0 42 60 0 102  S

I 80 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 12 38 50 0 100  S

I 81 FERRARESE                 MARIANNA          28/09/1983 BA 6 39 54 0 99 X S

I 82 ORLANDO                   PATRIZIA          29/04/1967 BA 22 11 54 9 96  S

I 83 MOLINARO                  EMMA CARMELA      16/07/1976 MI 3 40 48 4 95  S

I 84 NENNA                     LUCREZIA          15/05/1969 BA 3 42 48 0 93  S

I 85 CONTURSI                  CHIARA GIULIA     06/11/1976 BA 3 42 48 0 93  S

I 86 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 5 41 42 3 91  S

I 87 PASQUALICCHIO             PASQUA            29/03/1986 BA 0 40 36 9 85  S

I 88 FERRANTE                  CATERINA          16/06/1974 BA 3 42 36 3 84  S



I 89 DI PIERRO                 TERESA            27/04/1986 BA 0 41 36 6 83  S

I 90 LEOCI                     ANNALISA          02/10/1966 BA 18 11 48 6 83  S

I 91 D'AMATO                   ANGELA            15/05/1977 BA 3 18 60 0 81  S

I 92 LENOCI                    GIULIA            16/02/1984 BA 0 17 60 3 80  S

I 93 TRICARICO                 MICHELE           16/01/1980 BA 3 41 36 0 80  S

I 94 GALETTA                   ANNAMARIA         13/09/1984 BA 0 42 30 6 78  S

I 95 BONDANESE                 GIUSEPPE          08/04/1978 BA 0 42 36 0 78  S

I 96 RUTA                      ROSSELLA          11/08/1987 BA 0 41 36 0 77  S

I 97 LISCO                     MARIA             06/04/1980 BA 3 11 56 6 76  S

I 98 SPANO                     MARIA DOMENICA    28/06/1983 BA 11 42 22 0 75 X S

I 99 CARPAGNANO                GIOVANNA ROSA     13/08/1981 BA 3 13 48 6 70  S

I 100 BELGIOVINE                GIULIANA          25/01/1975 BA 3 15 36 12 66  S

I 101 PELLEGRINI                MARIANNA          20/09/1980 BA 4 16 36 9 65  S

I 102 SERIO                     MARIA TERESA      10/09/1980 BA 0 39 24 0 63 X S

I 103 GATTI                     LUCREZIA          08/11/1980 BA 9 14 36 3 62 X S

I 104 LICCIULLI                 BARBARA           05/07/1977 BA 0 42 12 3 57 X S

I 105 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 BA 3 14 38 0 55  S

I 106 MENGA                     LOREDANA          27/08/1976 BA 3 14 38 0 55  S

I 107 MONTERISI                 FRANCESCA         03/09/1979 BA 0 14 36 0 50  S

I 108 DI MOLFETTA               CARLOTTA          24/04/1988 BA 0 17 26 6 49  S

I 109 GERMINARIO                MARILENA          29/03/1973 MI 1 42 0 3 46  S

I 110 FICCO                     FILOMENA          18/07/1977 BA 3 14 24 0 41 X S

I 111 LAMURA                    DANIELA           24/05/1982 BA 2 13 22,5 0 37,5  S

I 112 SCHETTINI                 ISABELLACARMELA   12/07/1976 BA 0 14 20 3 37  S

I 113 CAPUTO                    CATERINA          11/08/1971 BA 17 18 0 0 35  S

I 114 LATORRE                   AGATA             30/07/1983 BA 6 16 12 0 34  S

I 115 BRINDICCI                 PATRIZIA          29/07/1979 BA 0 13 18 0 31  S

I 116 BUONO                     ENZA              23/04/1978 BA 0 18 12 0 30  S

I 117 GUITTI                    GIUSEPPINA        14/06/1975 BR 3 15 12 0 30  S

I 118 GATTI                     ADRIANA           31/08/1981 BA 0 13 16 0 29  S

I 119 ABBASCIANO                MARIA             31/07/1976 BA 3 13 0 9 25 X S

I 120 TOSCHES                   LUISA ANNA        25/08/1984 BA 48 42 54 1 145  S

I 121 LAMORGESE                 VIVIANA           21/05/1983 BA 36 41 60 3 140  S

I 122 FALCETTA                  MARIA  ANNA       02/12/1988 TS 15 42 60 6 123  S

I 123 LASCARO                   AMELIA VALENTINA  22/02/1974 BA 11 42 60 0 113  S

I 124 LORUSSO                   ROSSELLA          18/04/1975 BA 6 42 0 0 48  S

I 125 LANZILLOTTA               MARTINA           28/03/1989 CS 0 42 0 0 42 X S

K 1 MADEO                     MARGHERITA        06/07/1964 CS 6 16 0 0 22 X N


